
10,75 max.
0,424 max.

4,65 max.
0,183 max.

1,21 max.
0,048 max.

2,86 max.
0,113 max.

0,63 max.
0,025 max.

0,54 min.
0,021 min.

15 max.
0,591 max.

5,66 max.
0,223 max.

3,16 max.
0,124 max.

3,40 max.
0,134 max.

10,26
9,74

0,404
0,383

Dimension after crimping

MATERIALS AND FINISHES :

Outer and center contacts and ferrule : Copper alloy ; Gold over Nickel plated.
Protection sleeve : stainless steel
Insulators : PTFE

WIRING INSTRUCTION : 

See RP4184
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